
 

TABLE C. — OBSERVATION CARE FACILITY NATIONWIDE BASE AND HOURLY CHARGES 

HCPCS 
Code Description Base 

Charge 
Hourly 
Charge 

99217 
99218 
99219 
99220 
99234 
99235 
99236 
G0378 
G0379 

OBS CARE DSCHRG D MGMT 
1ST OBS CARE PR D LOW SEVERITY 
1ST OBS CARE PR D MODERATE SEVERITY 
1ST OBS CARE PR D HIGH SEVERITY 
OBS/I/P HOSP CARE LOW SEVERITY 
OBS/I/P HOSP CARE MODERATE SEVERITY 
OBS/I/P HOSP CARE HIGH SEVERITY 
HOSPITAL OBSERVATION PER HR 
DIRECT REFER HOSPITAL OBSERV 

$343.46 
$343.46 
$343.46 
$343.46 
$343.46 
$343.46 
$343.46 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$71.46 
$71.46 
$71.46 
$71.46 
$71.46 
$71.46 
$71.46 
$71.46 
$71.46 


